< Hulleman

JLG 1930 ES | 7.7 METER | 230 KG

COMMON

ID 113545

Marque JLG

Chassis Elévateur a nacelle
PROPERTIES

Année de construction

Heures de travall

Numéro d'identification véhicule
Longueur

Largeur

La taille

Hauteur de levage

Capacité de levage

ACCESSOIRES

2013

457
B200012322
187 cm

76 cm

202 cm

572 cm

230 cm

s

DESCRIPTION

For sale:

JLG 1930 ES
Year: 2013
Hours: 457
Weight: 1.501 kg

Performance:

Working height: 7.72 m

platform height: 5.72 m

Lift capacity: 230 kg

Length platform retracted: 1.87 m
Length platform extended: 2.77 m
220v connector in basket

Power source:
4x6V 220 Ah

Transport dimensions:
Length: 1.87 m
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-
The machine is in good working condition. Ready for work.

Of course, we have more pictures and information available,
and we are looking forward to helping you.

Worldwide delivery is possible!

For more information, please contact Jaap Siebert:
Mob: +31-621332399

Office: 0031-527246140

E-mail: jaap@hulleman.com

Web: www.hulleman.com
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